Video transfer

Direct to DVD up to 2hrs. 18.00
Add a second video to above 9.00
Edited transfer to disk or mpg4/mpg2 25.00
Add a second video to above 12/hr
Audio transfer
Cassette or record to 80min.CD or mp3 18.00
Add a second audio to above 12.00
Reel-to-reel 3" is $18ea. >3" $25 ea.
8-track 25.00
Break into tracks 2ea.
Film transfer
Film transfers HD (cleaned) 0.40/ft
Film transfer SD 0.15/ft
Output:
Blu-ray / Gold DVD 36.00/29.00
DVD or file/1800° 20.00
Every frame file 20.00
Enhancements
Music options
Royalty free music Free
Music from CDs or mp3 5.00
Purchase songs 5.00
Buy collection 20.00
Scene selection & titles 2ea
Color correct 0.10/ft
Film cleaned (included w/ HD) 0.10/ft

Memory Storage

Blu-ray

Gold archival DVD
Silver DVD or CD-R/W
CD-R

Flash drive

Printed disk

Notes:

www.LeaveAL egacyToday.com
Fort Collins 970-226-0102
1827 E. Harmony Rd.

Mon. 9am-4pm
Tues — Fri.. 9am-5:30pm
Sat. 10am-4pm

25.00
18.00
9.00
7.00
12.00
add 2.50

S

ERVIC

PRODUCT &
EPRICING

Affordable solutions for your

priceless memories

=

oSN
et

PSS

leave A
legacy

Preserving memories
with digital creations




Scanning (cach)

Slides (discount for 500, 1000)
Negatives
Standard scan up to 8.5"x11" (600dpi)
Standard scan (300dpi)
Budget scan 8.5"x11" to wallet (600dpi)
Budget scan (300dpi)
Wide format 12" x 17" up to 10 pages
11-50 pages
50+ pages
wide format oversized

Folders (put photos in separate folder)

Design Services ¢~ Editing

Memories Organized
Bring in Your Mess!
We will organize it all

Editing of Any Media by our Team

Photo Restoration
minor
1-2 people
3 or more

Slideshows

Platinum Slideshow
Gold Slideshow
Silver Slideshow

0.50
0.60+
2.00
1.00
0.40
0.20
5.00
ea.3.00
ea.1.95
varies
2.00

60/hr

60/hr

10.00

50.00
80.00

160 + 2/pic
100 + 1/pic
60 +scanning

Avxchival Photo Prints

(matte or 8lossg)

Photo printing volume discounts for over
20 prints

4" x 6" 2.50
5" x 7" 8.00
8.5" x 11" 12.00
12" x 12" 14.00
11" x 14" 26.00
13" x 19" 46.00
13" wide roll/in 2.50
Canvas 13" wide roll/in 5.00
Poster per sq. ft. 14.00
Photocopies
8.5" x 11" auto feed on 20# paper

b&w 0.12

color 0.49
12" x 18" auto feed

b&w 0.80

Color 1.30
on glass add 0.75

Carcls dl’ld Calenclars

Calendar 23.96

Duplicates 12.00
Cards

4.25" x 5.5" folded 5.00

Set of 20 32.00

5" x 7" folded 5.00

Set of 20 36.00

4" x 8" flat 4.00

Set of 20 28.00

Book Printing " Binding

Does not include scanning
Cover Options

Spiral /100pgs.

Soft Cover

Hardcover

Photocover

Buckram

Page Printing Options
Photobook B&W page
Photobook Color w/ border

Photobook Color borderless
Everflat Color w/ border
Everflat Color borderless
Archival
Layout

None needed

By you in studio

Basic layout by our team

Full custom layout

Example Book Estimates
Spiral, B&W 30 pages, no layout

Hardcover, Photobook color,

w/ border, basic layout, 30pgs
Buckram, Archival, basic layout,
30 pgs

8 %" x11”
12.00
17.00
20.00
40.00
60.00

0.20
0.59
1.00
1.59
2.00
4.00

Free
15/hr
1.00/pg
60/hr

18.00
68.00

210.00

12"x12”

22.00
25.00
50.00
80.00

0.80
1.30
2.00
2.30
3.00
5.00

94.00

260.00



