Video transfer

Direct to DVD up to 2hrs.	18.00
Add a second video to above	9.00
Edited transfer to disk or mpg4/mpg2	25.00
Add a second video to above	12/hr

Audio transfer

Cassette or record to 80	min.CD or mp3	18.00
Add a second audio to	above	12.00
Reel-to-reel	3" is \$18ea. >3	" \$25 ea.
8-track		25.00
Break into tracks		2ea.

Color correct

Film cleaned (included w/ HD)

Film transfer	
Film transfers HD (cleaned)	0.40/ft
Film transfer SD	0.15/ft
Output:	
Blu-ray / Gold DVD	36.00/29.00
DVD or file/1800'	20.00
Every frame file	20.00
Enhancements	
Music options	
Royalty free music	Free
Music from CDs or mp3	5.00
Purchase songs	5.00
Buy collection	20.00
Scene selection & titles	2ea

0.10/ft

0.10/ft

Memory Storage

Blu-ray	25.00
Gold archival DVD	18.00
Silver DVD or CD-R/W	9.00
CD-R	7.00
Flash drive	12.00
Printed disk	add 2.50

Notes:

www.LeaveALegacyToday.com Fort Collins 970-226-0102 1827 E. Harmony Rd.

> Mon. 9am-4pm Tues – Fri.. 9am-5:30pm Sat. 10am-4pm

PRODUCT& SERVICE PRICING

Affordable solutions for your priceless memories



Scanning (each)

Slides (discount for 500, 1000)	0.50
, ,	
Negatives	0.60+
Standard scan up to 8.5"x11" (600dpi)	2.00
Standard scan (300dpi)	1.00
Budget scan 8.5"x11" to wallet (600dpi)	0.40
Budget scan (300dpi)	0.20
Wide format 12" x 17" up to 10 pages	5.00
11-50 pages	ea.3.00
50+ pages	ea.1.95
wide format oversized	varies
Folders (put photos in separate folder)	2.00

Design Services & Editing

Memories Organized

Bring in Your Mess!	
We will organize it all	60/hr

Editing of Any Media by our Team 60/hr

Photo Restoration

minor	10.00
1-2 people	50.00
3 or more	80.00

Slideshows

Platinum Slideshow	160 + 2/pic
Gold Slideshow	100 + 1/pic
Silver Slideshow	60 +scanning

Archival Photo Prints

(matte or glossy)

Photo printing volume discounts 20 prints	s for over
4" x 6"	2.50
5" x 7"	8.00
8.5" x 11"	12.00
12" x 12"	14.00
11" x 14"	26.00
13" x 19"	46.00
13" wide roll/in	2.50
Canvas 13" wide roll/in	5.00
Poster per sq. ft.	14.00

Photocopies

8.5" x 11" auto feed on 20# pape	r
b&w	0.12
color	0.49
12" x 18" auto feed	
b&w	0.80
Color	1.30
on glass add	0.75

Cards and Calendars

Calendar	23.96
Duplicates	12.00
Cards	
4.25" x 5.5" folded	5.00
Set of 20	32.00
5" x 7" folded	5.00
Set of 20	36.00
4" x 8" flat	4.00
Set of 20	28.00

Book Printing & Binding

Does not include scanning			
Cover Options	8 ½" x 11"	12"x12"	
Spiral /100pgs.	12.00		
Soft Cover	17.00	22.00	
Hardcover	20.00	25.00	
Photocover	40.00	50.00	
Buckram	60.00	80.00	
Page Printing Options			
Photobook B&W page	0.20	0.80	
Photobook Color w/ border	0.59	1.30	
Photobook Color borderless	1.00	2.00	
Everflat Color w/ border	1.59	2.30	
Everflat Color borderless	2.00	3.00	
Archival	4.00	5.00	
Layout			
None needed	Free		
By you in studio	15/hr		
Basic layout by our team	1.00/pg		
Full custom layout	60/hr		
Example Book Estimates			
Spiral, B&W 30 pages, no layout	18.00		
Hardcover, Photobook color, w/ border, basic layout, 30pgs	68.00	94.00	
Buckram, Archival, basic layout, 30 pgs	210.00	260.00	